Business

A. Welcome Remarks
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CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY

SAN BERNARDINO

Strategic Planning Advisory Committee Meeting
Agenda
20 January 2015
2:00 - 5:00 p.m.
UEC Boardroom (UE-102)

Presider

President Morales

B. Discussion of Current Drafts and Research Findings Jolene Koester

C. Working Groups

Jolene Koester

D. Objectives and Strategies Jolene Koester

E. Next Steps

All

Anticipated
Time

2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:45 p.m.
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