

Strategic Planning Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda

20 January 2015 2:00 - 5:00 p.m. UEC Boardroom (UE-102)

Business	<u>Presider</u>	Anticipated <u>Time</u>
A. Welcome Remarks	President Morales	2:00 p.m.
B. Discussion of Current Drafts and Research Findings	Jolene Koester	2:30 p.m.
C. Working Groups	Jolene Koester	3:00 p.m.
D. Objectives and Strategies	Jolene Koester	3:30 p.m.
E. Next Steps	All	4:45 p.m.